


 
    
      
        
          
            Toggle navigation
            
            
            
          
          PDFSEARCH.IO
        

        
          	Document Search Engine - browse more than 18 million documents



	Sign up
	
Sign in


        

      

    

 












Helvetica
Results: 668






	‹ Prev
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	...
	67
	Next ›





	#	Item
	21[image: Writing / Text / Typography / Serif / Lucida / Typeface / Sans-serif / Slab serif / Helvetica / Akzidenz-Grotesk / Font / Times New Roman]	 Serifs slow RSVP reading at very small sizes, but don’t matter at larger sizes   Submission to Symposium session “Legibility and Usability Issues for Text Displays”;
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.cs.umb.edu
Language: English - Date: 2001-12-08 11:29:54
	Writing
	Text
	Typography
	Serif
	Lucida
	Typeface
	Sans-serif
	Slab serif
	Helvetica
	Akzidenz-Grotesk
	Font
	Times New Roman


	22[image: 1. 电池电量使用优化  2. 系统增加“字体大小”设置（默认 Helvetica 字体电脑字库号：16；系统增加：20 & 24） 3. 歌曲内置封面载入速度提升到≦1 秒 （最大 JPG 格式：102]	1. 电池电量使用优化  2. 系统增加“字体大小”设置（默认 Helvetica 字体电脑字库号：16；系统增加：20 & 24） 3. 歌曲内置封面载入速度提升到≦1 秒 （最大 JPG 格式：102
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.questyleaudio.cn
- Date: 2016-06-23 23:00:43


	23[image: Microsoft WordInula-helvetica]	Microsoft WordInula-helvetica
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.jbneuchatel.ch
Language: French - Date: 2013-03-15 09:07:02


	24[image: Typography / Typographic alignment / Margin / Screenplay / Font / Italic type / Capitalization / Helvetica / Book / Sans-serif / Serif / Times New Roman]	Author Guidelines for 8.5 x 11-inch Proceedings Manuscripts Author(s) Name(s) Author Affiliation(s) E-mail
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.eguk.org.uk
Language: English - Date: 2012-04-14 07:31:29
	Typography
	Typographic alignment
	Margin
	Screenplay
	Font
	Italic type
	Capitalization
	Helvetica
	Book
	Sans-serif
	Serif
	Times New Roman


	25[image: HTML / Helvetica / Column / Ampersand / Capitalization / HTML element / Univers / Association for Computing Machinery / Address]	 ACM Word Template for WWW Proceedings
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www2009.wwwconference.org
Language: English - Date: 2008-07-15 03:22:56
	HTML
	Helvetica
	Column
	Ampersand
	Capitalization
	HTML element
	Univers
	Association for Computing Machinery
	Address


	26[image: Style Guide Please refer to the following guidelines for usage of the Food Safe Families logo, colors, and fonts. These materials are available to you in English and Spanish at no charge, but any and all uses must confor]	Style Guide Please refer to the following guidelines for usage of the Food Safe Families logo, colors, and fonts. These materials are available to you in English and Spanish at no charge, but any and all uses must confor
Add to Reading ListSource URL: foodsafety.adcouncil.org
Language: English - Date: 2011-08-12 10:55:05
	Typography
	Graphic design
	Helvetica
	Typesetting
	Pantone
	Font


	27[image: Graphics file formats / Typesetting / Adobe Systems / Vector graphics markup languages / Digital typography / Arial / Helvetica / Dots per inch / TrueType / Tagged Image File Format / Portable Document Format / Halftone]	INSTRUCTIONS TO AUTHORS Electronic format requirements for submitted articles to JCMNS Manuscript preparation General Please prepare your text in good English (either American or British usage is accepted, but not in a m
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.iscmns.org
Language: English - Date: 2014-04-20 11:18:26
	Graphics file formats
	Typesetting
	Adobe Systems
	Vector graphics markup languages
	Digital typography
	Arial
	Helvetica
	Dots per inch
	TrueType
	Tagged Image File Format
	Portable Document Format
	Halftone


	28[image: Author Guidelines for 8.5 x 11-inch Proceedings Manuscripts Author(s) Name(s) Author Affiliation(s) E-mail  Abstract]	Author Guidelines for 8.5 x 11-inch Proceedings Manuscripts Author(s) Name(s) Author Affiliation(s) E-mail  Abstract
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.eguk.org.uk
Language: English - Date: 2012-04-14 07:31:29
	Typography
	Typographic alignment
	Margin
	Screenplay
	Italic type
	Capitalization
	Font
	Book
	Helvetica
	Serif
	Sans-serif
	Times New Roman


	29[image: Helvetica Neue Lt Std  ‘4 06 Órgãos Sociais e Accionistas 10 Relatório do Conselho de Administração]	Helvetica Neue Lt Std  ‘4 06 Órgãos Sociais e Accionistas 10 Relatório do Conselho de Administração
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.credibom.pt
Language: Portuguese - Date: 2016-03-30 18:45:50


	30[image: 16-22 SEPTEMBERVISUAL GUIDELINES Smart mobility. Strong economy. www.mobilityweek.eu]	16-22 SEPTEMBERVISUAL GUIDELINES Smart mobility. Strong economy. www.mobilityweek.eu
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.mobilityweek.eu
Language: English - Date: 2016-04-18 03:37:57
	Arial
	Logo
	Helvetica




	‹ Prev
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	...
	67
	Next ›



 



 time:
 0.0278 sec.
Designed and built with all the love in the world in Europe.

 © PDFSEARCH.IO 2013 Privacy | Contact Us

 

 



